Acted as legal advisers for the initial public offering (IPO) of Seplat’s shares,
Listing its shares on the Nigerian Stock Exchange and the London Stock
Exchange. 

We provided legal advisory and facilitated the private placement of shares in a
public company worth N93,599,999.36k (Ninety-Three Million, Five Hundred and
Ninety-Nine Thousand, Nine Hundred and Ninety-Nine Naira, Thirty-Six Kobo) 

We advised and facilitated the strategy for the actualization and successful
completion of the recapitalization process for an insurance company valued at
₦18,000,000,000 (Eighteen Billion Naira) 

We advised a client on the validity of a Settlement Agreement under Nigerian
Law and the protection of the interest of the company in the Nigerian company
worth $901,000,000 (Nine hundred and one million dollars) 

Company Secretarial Services

Our Company Secretariat and Legal Advisory Team consists of lawyers who have
previous in-house experience as company secretaries and legal advisers to various
institutions offered through our subsidiary, PUNUKA Nominees Limited.

[...]

team have argued numerous cases at the highest courts and represented diverse
clients, recording successes in a plethora of cases, some of which are published in
the law reports.  

Some of our recent work 
We represented and won an arbitration in favour of a top commercial
bank in respect of claimed damages to the tune of One Hundred and
Five Million Naira (N105,000,000) in respect of a Deed of Assignment
over the sale of a mortgaged property

We are counsel to the Respondent in an arbitration in respect of alleged
unpaid invoices for IT software services to the tune of Eight Hundred
and Ninety Million Naira (N890,000,000).

Acted as counsel to the Respondent/Counterclaimant in an arbitration
over a shareholding dispute. This was eventually settled by a Consent
Award of N310,000,000

Counsel to the Respondent (a commercial bank) in an arbitration on an
alleged damage arising from the sale of a mortgaged property.

[...]

account of a N10 Billion facility.

Advised Liquidators of a foreign shareholder company on protecting its interest in a
local company in respect of more than US$250 million. 

Acted as solicitors to a leading financial institution in debt recovery action in respect of
the sum of $11,000,000(Eleven Million US Dollars). 

Acted as solicitors to a leading financial institution in debt recovery action in respect of
the sum of N150 Million Naira. 

Provided legal advisory to a foreign entity on an $11,000,000 (Eleven Million US dollars)
debt restructuring. 

Some of our recent work;

Intellectual Property

Our Intellectual Property practice delivers timely and practical commercial legal
solutions to our clients with respect to their Intellectual Property (IP) needs. We provide

[...]

We are representing a major Nigerian Bank before the Enugu State Internal Revenue
Service (ESIRS) in respect of the appeal against tax assessments of about N4 billion (Four
Billion Naira). 

We represented a major company before the Federal Inland Revenue Services (FIRS) in
respect of an alleged outstanding tax liability of N248,000,000.00 (Two    Hundred and
Forty-Eight Million Naira). 

We advised an artificial intelligence company on the tax implications of setting up an
Employee Stock Option Plan for its employees in Nigeria and further prepared a tax
efficient employee stock option scheme in compliance with the extant tax laws and

[...]

Revenue Service (OGIRS) in respect of the appeal against tax assessments of about N2
billion (Two Billion Naira).

We represented a major company before the Federal Inland Revenue Services (FIRS) in
respect of an alleged outstanding tax liability of N248,000,000.00 (Two Hundred and
Forty-Eight Million Naira).   

We are representing the Federal Government of Nigeria in the audit and recovery of
back-years stamp duty.

Some of our recent work; 

Technology 

Our technology practice group specializes in providing core technologically driven
advice tailored to meet each client's unique business proposition while considering